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Attachment 1 provides the chapters for review as outlined in the "Interim Staff Guidance Augmenting 
NUREG-1537, 'Guidelines for Preparing and Reviewing Applications for the Licensing of Non-Power 
Reactors,' for Licensing Radioisotope Production Facilities and Aqueous Homogeneous Reactors," 
and identifies the responsible review organizations including the Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
(NRG) staff and the contractor (Information Systems Laboratories (ISL)). 

The purpose of this order modification is to, at no additional cost to the Government, revise 
Attachment 1 to:· 

1) reflect changes to the responsible review organization, including ISL and the NRG staff; and 
2) reflect the chapters for review as outlined in the Northwest Medical Isotopes (NWMI) 

application. 

Specific Ct1anges from Attachment 1 affecting ·ISL: 

1. Section 2.6 - Added ISL to provide input to NRC/NMSS/FCSE. 

2. Section 3.5b - Deleted Section 3.5b where NRC/NMSS/FCSE has the lead and ISL to provide 
input. 

3. Sections 3.5.1, 3.5.2, and 3.6 -Added Sections·3.5.1, 3.5.2 (split Section 3.5) and 3.6. ISL 
has the lead and NRC/NMSS/FCSE to provide input for both sections. 

4. Sections 4.0 and 4.1 - Added ISL to provide input to NRC/NMSS/FCSE. 

5. Section 4b.1.3.4 - Deleted Section 4b.1.3.4 where ISL has the lead. 

6. Sections 4.2, 4.3, 4.4 and 4.5 - Added ISL to provide input to NRC/NMSS/FCSE. 

7. Section 4.4.1 - Added Section 4.4.1. This section is part of Section 4.4 and ISL to provide 
input to NRC/NMSS/FCSE. Section 4.4.2 is not being reviewed '(target fabrication). 

8. Chapter 5 - expanded to include Sections 5.1, 5.2, and 5.3. ISL has the lead and 
NRC/NMSS/FCSE to provide input for all sections. The applicant split Chapter 5 into three 
sections. 

9. Chapter-6 - change to ·1sL has the lead and for Sections 6.1, 6.2, and 6.4 and 
NRC/NMSS/FCSE to provide input for these sections. ,l\dded ISL to 6.3 to provide input to 
NRC/NMSS/FCSE. 

10. Chapter 9 - change to ISL has the lead-for Section 9.0 and NRC/NMSS/FCSE to provide 
input; added ISL as the lead for Sections 9.2 and 9.8 and NRC/NMSS/FCSE to provide input 
for both sections. 

11. Chapter 11 - added ISL to provide input to NRC/NMSS/FCSE for Section 11.1; deleted ISL as 
the lead for Section 11.3. 

12. Chapter 12 - Delete ISL as the lead for Section 12.11. 

13. Chapter 13 -added ISL to provide input to NRC/NMSS/FCSE for Sections 13.1, 13.2, 13.3, 
and 13.4. 
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14. NWMl-2015 Safety-002 - added additional area of review and added ISL to provide input to 
NRC/NMSS/FCES for Safety 1.0, Safety 2.0, Safety 3.0, Safety 4.0, Safety 5.0, and Safety 
6.0. 

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made: 

1) Section J - List of Documents, Exhibits and Other Attachments is deleted in its entirety and 
substituted with the following in-lieu thereof: 

ATTACHMENT. NO. 
PAGES 

Attachment 1 (Revision 1) 4 
Attachment 2: Sample Monthly Status Report and 1License 4 
Fee Recovery Cost Status format and content 
Attachment 3: Billing Instructions for Time and Material 8 
Contracts (MAY 2013) 

2) Attachment 1 is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in-lieu thereof: 



Attachment 1, Revision 1 

Chapter/ DESCRIPTION 
Section 

Ch.1 THE FACILITY 
1.1 Introduction 
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Review 
Or anization 

NRC/NMSS/FCSE 
1.2 Summary And Conclusions on Principal Safety Considerations N RC/NMSS/FCSE 
1.3 General Description of the Facility NRC/NMSS/FCSE 
1.4 Shared Facilities and Equipment . NRC/NMSS/FCSE 
1.5 Comparison with Similar Facilities N RC/NMSS/FCSE 
1.6 Summary of Operations NRC/NMSS/FCSE 

. 1.7 Compliance with the Nuclear Waste Policy Act of 1982 NRC/NMSS/FCSE 
1.8 Facility Modifications and History NRC/NMSS/FCSE . 
1.9 References NRC/NMSS/FCSE 

Ch. 2 SITE CHARACTERISTIC 
2:1 Geoqraphy and Demoqraphy NRC/NMSS/FCSE 
2.2 Nearby Industrial, Transportation, and Military Facilities . NRC/NMSS/FCSE 
2.3 Meteorology NRC/NMSS/FCSE 
2.4 Hydroloqy NRC/NMSS/FCSE 
2.5 Geology, Seismology, and Geotechnical Enqineerinq ISL 
2.6 References NRC/NMSS/FCSE -

ISL 

Ch.3 DESIGN OF STRUCTURES, SYSTEMS, AND COMPONENTS 
·3.0 Design of Structures, Systems, and Components ISL-

I NHC/NMSS/FCSE 

3.1 Design Criteria ISL-
NRC/NMSS/FCSE 

3.2 Meteorolooical Damaqe ISL 
3.3 Water Damage ISL 
3.4 Seismic Damaqe ISL 
3.5 Systems and Components ISL 

3.5.1 General Design Basis Information ISL-
· NRC/NMSS/FCSE 

3.5.2 Radioisotope Production Facility ISL~ 

NRC/NMSS/FCSE 
3.6 References ., ISL-

NRC/NMSS/FCSE 

I ' 



Ch.4 

4.0 

4.1 

4.2 

4.3 

4.4 

4.4.1 

4.5 

Ch. 5 
5.1 

5.2. 

5.3 

Ch.6 
6.1 

6.2 

6.3 

6.4 

Ch. 7 
7.1 
7.2 
7.3 
7.4 
7.5 
7.6 
7.7 

Ch.8 
8.0 
8.1 
8.2 
8.3 ., 

RADIOISOTOPE PRODUCTION FACILITY DESCRIPTION 

Radioisotope Production Facility Description 

Facility and Process Description 

Radioisotope Production Facility Biological Shield . 

Radioisotope Extraction System 

Special Nuclear Material Processing and Storage 

Processing of Irradiated Special Nuclear Material 

References 

COOLING SYSTEMS 
Summary Description 

Coolant Systems Description 

References 
.. 

ENGINEERED SAFETY FEATURES 
Summary Description 

Detailed Description 
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NRC/NMSS/FCSE -
ISL 

NRC/NMSS/FCSE -
ISL 

NRC/NMSS/FCSE -
ISL 

NRC/NMSS/FCSE -
ISL 

NRC/NMSS/FCSE -
I ISL 

NRC/NMSS/FCSE -
ISL 

NRC/NMSS/FCSE -
ISL 

ISL-
N RC/NMSS/FCSE 
ISL-
N RC/NMSS/FCSE 
ISL-
NRC/NMSS/FCSE 

ISL-
NRC/NMSS/FCSE 

ISL-
NRC/NMSS/FCSE 

Nuclear Criticality Safety .in the Radioisotope Production Facility NRC/NMSS/FCSE -
ISL 

References ISL-
NRC/NMSS/FGSE 

INSTRUMENT AND,CONTROL SYSTEMS 
Summary Description ISL 
Desiqn of Instrumentation and Control Systems ISL 
Process Control Systems ISL 
Engineered Safety Feature Actuation System ISL 
Control Console and Display Instruments \ ISL 
Radiation Monitorinq Systems ISL ... 

References ISL 

POWER SYSTEMS. 
Electrical Power Systems ISL 
Normal Electrical Power Systems ISL 
Emerqency Electrical Power Systems ISL 
References 

ISL 



Ch. 9 
9.0 

9.1 

9.2 
9.3 
9.4 

9.5 

9.6 
9.7 

9.8 

Ch.10 
10.1 

Ch.11 

11.0 
11.1 

11.2 

11.3 

11 .4 

Ch.12 
12.1 
12.2 
12.3 
12.4 
12.5 
12.6 
12.7 
12 .. 8 
12.9 

12.10 

12.11 

12.12 
12.13 
12.14 

AUXILIARY SYSTEMS 
Radioisotope Production Facility Auxiliary Systems 

Heating, Ventilation, and Air Conditioning Systems 

Material Handling 
Fire Protection Systems and Proorams 
Communication Systems 
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ISL-
NRC/NMSS/fCSE 

fSL- - . 
NRC/NMSS/FCSE 

ISL 
NRC/NMSS/FCSE 

. ISL-
NRC/NMSS/FCSE 

Possession and Use of Byproduct, Source and Special Nuclear 
NRC/NMSS/FCSE Material 

Cover Gas Control in Closed Primarv CooJant Systems ISL 
Other Auxiliary Systems ISL-

NRC/NMSS/FCSE 
References ISL-

NRC/NMSS/FCSE 

N/A 

RADIATION PROTECTION PROGRAM. AND WASTE 
MANAGEMENT 

Radiation Protection and Waste Manat1ement NRC/NMSS/FCSE 
Radiation Protection NRC/NMSS/FCSE-

ISL 
Radioactive Waste Management ISL 

Respiratory Protection Program NRC/NMSS/FCSE 

I 

References NRC/NMSS/FCSE -
ISL 

CONDUCT OF OPERATIONS 
Oroanization NRR/NMSS/FCSE 
Review and Audit Activities NRR/NMSS/FCSE 
Procedures NRR/NMSS/FCSE 
Required Actions NRR/NMSS/FCSE 
Reports NRR/NMSS/FCSE 
Records NRR/NMSS/FCSE 
Emergency Planning NRC/DPR/NSIR 
Security Planning ., NRC/DPR/NSIR 
Quality Assurance NRC/NMSS/FCSE 
Radioisotope Production Facility Operator Training and N RC/N MSS/FCSE 
Requalification 
Startup Plan N/A 

Vacated N/A 
Material Control And Accounting Proqram NRC/NMSS/FCSE 
References NRC/NMSS/FCSE -

ISL 



Appendix A Emergency Plan 

Appendix B Security Plan 

AppendixC Quality Assurance Program Description 

Ch.13 ACCIDENT ANALYSIS 
13.0 Radioisotope Production Facility.Accident Analyses 

13.1 Accident Analysis Methodology and Preliminary 
Hazards 
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NRC/NSIR/DPH 

NRC/NSIR/DSP 

N RC/NMSS/FCSE 

NRC/NMSS/FCSE ...:. 
ISL 

NRC/NMSS/FCSE-
ISL 

13.2 Analyses of Accidents with Radiological and Criticality Safety NRC/NMSS/FCSE -
Consequences ISL 

13.3 Analysis of Accidents with Hazardous Chemicals NRC/NMSS/FCSE -
ISL 

13.4 References NRC/NMSS/FCSE -
ISL 

Ch.14 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 
14.0 Technical Specifications NRC/NMSS/FCSE 

14.1.1 Introduction NRC/NMSS/FCSE -
ISL 

14.1.2 Safety Limits and Limiting Safety System Settings NRC/NMSS/FCSE -
ISL 

14.1.3 Limiting Conditions for Operation NRC/NMSS/FCSE -
ISL 

14.1.4 Surveillance Requirements NRC/NMSS/FCSE -
ISL 

14.1.5 Design Features NRC/NMSS/FCSE -
ISL 

14.1.6 Administratire. Controls NRC/NMSS/FCSE -
ISL 

14.2 References NRC/NMSS/FCSE -
ISL 

Ch.15 FINANCIAL QUALIFICATIONS 
15.0 Financial Qualifications NRC/NRR/DIRS 

. 15.1 Financial Ability to Construct a Facility NRC/NRR/DIRS 
15.2 Financial Ability to Safely Operate a Facility NRC/NRR/DIRS 
15.3 Financial Ability to Safely Decommission a Facility NRC/NRR/DIRS 
15.4 Foreign Ownership, Control, or Domination NRC/NRR/DIRS 
15.5 Nuclear lnsurance·and Indemnity NRC/NRR/DIRS 
15.6 References NRC/NRR/DIRS 

Ch.16 OTHER LICENSE CONSIDERATIONS 
16.1 Prior Use of Facility Components NRC/NMSS/FCSE 
16.2 Medical Use of the Radioisotope Production Facility NRC/NMSS/FCSE 



Ch.17 DECOMMISSIONING AND POSSESSION-ONLY 
LICENSE AMENDMENTS 

17.1 Decommissioning 
·17.2 Possession-Only License Amendments 

·Ch. 18 HIGHLY ENRICHED TO LOW ENRICHED URANIUM 
18.1 Hi hi Enriched to Low Enriched Uranium Conversion · 

Ch.19 ENVIRONMENTAL REVIEW 
19.1 Introduction 
19.2 Proposed Action 
19.3 Affected Environment 
19.4 Impacts of Proposed Construction, Operations, and 

Decommissioning 
19.5 Alternatives 
19.6 Conclusions 
19.7 References 
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N/A 
N/A 

N/A 

NRC/NHR/DLR 
NRC/NRR/DLR 
NRC/NRR/DLR 

NRC/NRR/DLR 

NRC/NRR/DLR 
NRC/NRR/DLR 
NRC/NRR/DLR 



NWMl-2015- RADIOISOTOPE PRODUCTION FACILITY INTEGRATED 
Safety-002 SAFETY ANALYSIS SUMMARY 

Safety 1.0 Introduction 

Safety 2.0 Site and Facility Characteristics 

Safety 3.0 Integrated Safety Analysis Methods 

Safety 4.0 Hazards a~d Accident Analysis 

Safety 5.0 Items Relied on for Safety 

Safety 6.0 References 

-. . _, 

NRC-HQ-13-A-03-0011 
NRC-HQ-20-15-0-0002 
M0001 
Page 9 of 9 

NRC/NMSS/FCSE -
ISL 

NRC/NMSS/FCSE -
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